1

S O 0 J o

12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

22
23
24
25

26
27

483,2
483, 2
477,3
467,0
461,4

419, 8
377,1
370,0
341, 8
340, 7

336,14
330,0
303,5
301,9
290,77

270, 1
233, 2
230, 4
229,1
227,6

227,6
218, 4
204, 8
190,6
187,5

180,06
175,5
175,5

Otto Slatis
Torsten Strdm
Kjell Simonsson
Evy Dahlberg
Ake Widman

Lois Adding

Marianne Johannesson
Goran Mattsson

Eva Ekstrom

Anki Westlund

Georg Ekestrom
Kicki Silverbern
Birgitta Porath
Ulf Nordeman
Lisbeth Sjdlund

Maj-Britt Saberg
Karl Eriksson
Stefan Alwert
Rune Jansson
Bjorn Naslund

Eija Naslund

Mikael von Unge
Lena Konradsson
Anna-Lena Hellstrom
Eija Sarikka

Sten Kdhlberg
Stefan Svensk
Ylva Svensk

43297
203804
82907
11725
2556

89206
67743

6183
18110
87178

43293
64384
65086
11531
64378

64388
66128
94062
11858
200992

200991
37606
64391
50233

201046

67604
200298
200299

54,5
54,5
50,4
58,8
48,6

39,8
36,6
58,0
58,0

39,8
41,4

50,4
50,4

61,6
41,4

58,8

43,0
43,0
49,1
46,7
50,7

60,1
46,6
51,9
47,7
47,7

46,6
46,7
50,7
50,7
53,6

60,1

53,6

41,8
41,8
58,8
50,1
56,3

54,7
48,0
34,8
43,3
43,3

48,0
50,1
56,7
56,7
55,5

54,7

58,8

55,5

56,3

57,6
57,6
44,8
67,5
44,8

61,7
49,4

49,4

40,1

67,5

61,7

30,2

30,2

53,4
53,4
59,9
44,6
55,5

37,2
40,7
57,1

51,2
51,2

40,7

44,6

59,9

51,8

37,2

49,4
49,4
54,0
53,3
40,8

47,5
54,5
50,6
53,9

54,5
54,3
48,1
48,1

53,3
54,3
53,9
48,0

48,0
54,0

47,5

51,6
51,6

61,0
61,0
50,4
55,1
53,6

62,3
50,6
43,0
45,9
45,9

50,6
41,4
52,6
52,6

43,1
41,4

50,4
50,5

50,5
62,5
55,1
62,3
39,8

53,6
54,4
54,4

61,4
61,4
49,9
44,9
70,7

43,6
47,6
49,9
41,7
41,7

47,6
52,7
43,3
43,3
50,5

52,7

51,8

51,8

44,9
43,6
38,6

70,7
69,4
69,4

61,2
61,2
60,0
46,0
40,3

52,8

46,1

52,8

43,4
52,0

43,4

60,0
47,0

47,0
50,1
46,0



29
30

31
32
33
34

36
37
38
39
40

41
42

44
45

46

48
49

166,3
153,9

145, 8
135,7
124,5
123,7
123,7

106,2
100, 8
98,6
93,7
92,7

78,4
55,4
55,4
52,0
49,3

48,6
48,6
43,3
34,8

Helge Johansson
Suzanne Leinborn

Birgitta Elding
Tommy Storm

Majnor Asp

Elisabet Cardoza Ek
Birthe Strandberg

Roland Falk
Monica Nystrdm
Agne Domeif]

Ann Catani

Eva Brantingson

Siv Soderstedt
Margareta Kekkonen
Pirjo Partanen
Robert Joneby

Sten Pettersson

Ann-Sophie Andersson
Peter Bertheau
Margaretha Jansson
Roland Svensson

63379
91031

30550
14393
68475
206470
200967

63908
64373
2551
204446
89760

200994
203798
206426
61261
2557

39116
16757
67605
204465

61,6

50,4
48,6
36,6

51,9

49,1

50,7

34,8

48,8

48,8

51,8

55,5

57,1

48,6
48,6

50,6
43,8
40,8

43,8

62,5
43,1

43,0

33,7
33,7

39,8

43,3
43,2
43,2

50,5

38,6

43,3

49,3

46,1

40,3
46,8
46,8

50,1

55,4
55,4
52,0
49,3



